
Trade Teams Results FinnMETKO EEC JÄMSÄ Round 3
Team Pos. No. Name Nat./FMN MC Class Day 2 Total       Pt.

XRACING FINLAND 1

211 Hellsten Antti FIN/SML Husqvarna Senior_E1 00:49:30,23 20
408 Nikander Roni FIN/SML KTM Senior_E3 00:48:03,44
412 Tarkkala Marko FIN/SML Beta Senior_E3 00:47:57,60

02:25:31,27 02:25:31,27
EXO-BIKES-TEAM 3

16 Biene Priit EST/EMF Husqvarna Junior_E1 00:56:07,64 17
121 Talu Elary EST/EMF KTM Junior_E2_3 00:54:16,25
303 Uusna Rannar EST/EMF KTM Senior_E2 00:50:30,81

02:40:54,70 02:40:54,70

DMSJ-ENDURO-JUNIOR-TEAM 2

304 Neubert Marco GER/DMSB Honda Senior_E2 00:52:28,56 15
411 Risse Mark GER/DMSB Beta Senior_E3 00:52:00,48
316 Rambow Nico GER/DMSB KTM Senior_E2 00:57:29,76

02:41:58,80 02:41:58,80

BETA SUPER B 4

313 Klein Haneveld Bas NED/KNMV Beta Senior_E2 00:54:52,26 13
315 Sloot Bjorn NED/KNMV Beta Senior_E2 01:10:21,27
405 Pittens Wesley NED/KNMV Beta Senior_E3 02:00:00,00

04:05:13,53 04:05:13,53
KTM NOVI KORONA KIELCE 5

12 Kucharski Jacub POL/PZM KTM Junior_E1 00:55:09,32 11
220 Kedzierski Lukasz POL/PZM Yamaha Senior_E1 02:00:00,00
308 Szymkowski Pawel POL/PZM KTM Senior_E2 02:00:00,00

04:55:09,32 04:55:09,32
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Trade Teams Results FinnMETKO EEC JÄMSÄ Round 3 8.-9.8.2015
Team No. Name Nat./FMN MC Class Times Day 1 Pt.

XRACING FINLAND 03:35:25 20
211 Hellsten Antti FIN/SML Husqvarna Senior_E1 01:13:26,76
408 Nikander Roni FIN/SML KTM Senior_E3 01:10:49,34
412 Tarkkala Marko FIN/SML Beta Senior_E3 01:11:08,61

DMSJ-ENDURO-JUNIOR-TEAM 03:59:50 17
304 Neubert Marco GER/DMSB Honda Senior_E2 01:16:30,38
411 Risse Mark GER/DMSB Beta Senior_E3 01:17:57,23
316 Rambow Nico GER/DMSB KTM Senior_E2 01:25:21,90

BETA SUPER B 05:46:16 15
313 Klein Haneveld Bas NED/KNMV Beta Senior_E2 01:46:15,78
315 Sloot Bjorn NED/KNMV Beta Senior_E2 02:00:00,00
405 Pittens Wesley NED/KNMV Beta Senior_E3 02:00:00,00

EXO-BIKES-TEAM 05:51:42 13
16 Biene Priit EST/EMF Husqvarna Junior_E1 01:51:42,21

121 Talu Elary EST/EMF KTM Junior_E2_3 02:00:00,00
303 Uusna Rannar EST/EMF KTM Senior_E2 02:00:00,00

KTM NOVI KORONA KIELCE 06:00:00 11
12 Kucharski Jacub POL/PZM KTM Junior_E1 02:00:00,00

220 Kedzierski Lukasz POL/PZM Yamaha Senior_E1 02:00:00,00
308 Szymkowski Pawel POL/PZM KTM Senior_E2 02:00:00,00



total

Page 3

Trade Teams Results FinnMETKO EEC JÄMSÄ Round 3
# Team Day 1 Day 2 Total

1. XRACING FINLAND 20 20 40

2. 17 15 32
3. EXO-BIKES-TEAM 13 17 30
4. BETA SUPER B 15 13 28

5. 11 11 22

DMSJ-ENDURO-
JUNIOR-TEAM

KTM NOVI KORONA 
KIELCE
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